
2017 Jr. High Testing – Final List 

Category Student School Place Rank 

Old Testament Survey 

 Micah Grover 523 1 Excellent 

 Ryan Wess 523 2  

 Jessi Patton 523 3  

 Kelly Pittman 581   

 Chloe Howard 529   

 Brendan Kratt 509   

New Testament Survey 

 Micah Grover 523 1 Excellent 

 Ryan Nelsen 534 2  

 Jack Cowell 509 3  

 Micah Pitts 535   

 Maddie Gainey 516   

 Jessi Patton 523   

 Christopher Cockfield 516   

 Anne Lloyd 539   

 Kyle Painter 535   

 Abbey Novinger 516   

Creative Writing: Poetry 

 Persia Harrison 540 1 Superior 

 Lauren Waters 514 2 Superior 

 Stephanie Cuffel 566 3 Superior 

 Lauren Major 530  Excellent 

English 

 Haley Brewer 530 1 Superior 

 Micah Grover 523 2 Excellent 

 Joshua Padgett 530 3 Excellent 

 Nicholas Jordan 516  Excellent 

 Ryan Wess 523   

 Miracle Cuthbert 503   

 Matthew Rollings 529   

 Samuel Jordan 516   

 Lauren Waters 514   

 Jack Cowell 509   

 Karli Brown 531   

 Abbey Novinger 516   

Category Student School Place Rank 

English (cont’d.) 

 Maggie Hart 523   

 Shakana Bryan 503   

 Chloe Howard 529   

 Jordan Grey 503   

Expository Writing: Essay 

 Micah Grover 523 1 Superior 

 Kendall Rivers 516 2  

 Anika LaRoche 534 3  

History/Geography 

 Camden Gearhart 523 1 Excellent 

 Rebekah Rocha 530 2  

 Micah Pitts 535 3  

 Haley Brewer 530   

 Micah Grover 523   

 Matthew Rollings 529   

 Ryan Wess 523   

 Jacob Tarasiewicz 540   

 April Darragh 522   

 Josiah Roley 522   

 Isaiah Funderburk 529   

 Brendan Kratt 509   

 Chloe Howard 529   

 Christopher Cockfield 516   

 Ethan Roland 509   

 Lauren Waters 514   

 Maddie Gainey 516   

 Jack Cowell 509   

 Jessi Patton 523   

 Shakana Bryan 503   
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General Math 

 Jack Cowell 509 1 Excellent 

 Kaylee Poore 509 2 Excellent 

 Matthew Rollings 529 3  

 Nicholas Jordan 516   

 Micah Grover 523   

 Jessica Townsend 522   

 Max Vanderbilt 509   

 Benson Knight 516   

 Samuel Jordan 516   

 Leslie McCathern 516   

 Ryan Wess 523   

 Anna Grace Lawhon 516   

 Abbey Novinger 516   

 Olivia Mcelveen 516   

 Maggie Hart 523   

 Libby Steele 516   

 David Corry 516   

 Kendall Rivers  516   

Pre-Algebra 

 Jacob Schley 523 1 Excellent 

 Nicholas Jordan 516 2  

 Brendan Kratt 509 3  

 Jessica Townsend 522   

 Joshua Padgett 530   

 Camden Gearhart 523   

 Seth Elder 524   

 Sofia Deambrosi 523   

 Jacob Tarasiewicz 540   

 Jessi Patton 523   

 Justin Williams 509   

 Samuel Jordan 516   

 Jared Townsend 522   

 

Category Student School Place Rank 

Pre-Algebra (cont’d.) 

 Karl Wiseman 503   

 Matthew Rollings  529   

 Joshua Bailey 530   

 Leslie McCathern 516   

 Danielle Jordan 524   

 Emily Smith 524   

 Olivia Mcelveen 516   

 Anna Grace Lawhon  516   

 Kelly Pittman 581   

 Shakana Bryan 503   

 Libby Steele 516   

Science 

 Ryan Nelsen 534 1  

 Rebekah Rocha 530 2  

 Camden Gearhart 523 3  

 Jessi Patton 523   

 Jack Cowell 509   

 NIcholas Jordan 516   

 Samuel Jordan 516   

 Haley Brewer 530   

 Brendan Kratt 509   

 Benson Knight 516   

 Sofia Deambrosi 523   

 Karli Brown 531   

 Karl Wiseman 503   

 Chloe Howard 529   

 Gabriel Boykin 581   

 Matthew Rollings  529   

 Ryan Wess 523   

 Kyle Painter 535   

 Shakana Bryan 503   

 Seth Elder 524   
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Old Testament Bible Knowledge 

 Sidney Seiber 539 1  

 Lauren Robinson 524 2  

 Samuel Littlefield 531 3  

 Noah Chancey 534   

 Sexton Seiber 539   

 Miles Lyons 523   

 Eric Evans 529   

 Abby Floyd 529   

New Testament Bible Knowledge 

 Abigail Rocha 530 1 Excellent 

 Sidney Seiber 539 2 Excellent 

 Miles Lyons 523 3  

 Connor Bean 503   

 Zach Barrett 539   

 Samuel Lloyd 539   

 Evan Corneliussen 503   

 Sexton Seiber 539   

Accounting 

 Madeline Robinson 524 1  

 Charles Grizzle 540 2  

Creative Writing: Poetry 

 Addie McGinnis 530 1 Superior 

 Tyler Farmer 530 2 Superior 

 Abby Floyd 529 3 Superior 

 Maddie Clark 530  Superior 

 Michael Cannon 530  Excellent 

 Emily Shaleen 530  Excellent 

 Emily Porter 530  Excellent 

 Debbie Rocha 530  Excellent 

 Kylie Catoe 529  Excellent 

 Joanna Pickens 534  Excellent 

 Mikayla McClary 530  Excellent 

 Shon Green 530  Excellent 
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English 

 Miles Lyons 523 1 Superior 

 Abigail Rocha 530 2 Superior 

 Sarah Lloyd 539 3 Excellent 

 Matthew McIntyre 535  Excellent 

 Kenneth Hill 530  Excellent 

 Kaitlynn Ranck 539   

 Anthony Smith 516   

 Erik Langevin-Ziegler 535   

 Breanna Green 514   

 Gage Welch 503   

 Chloe Threatt 529   

 Alexis Spears 522   

 Grayson Darden 522   

 Brittaney Walker 514   

Expository Writing: Essay 

 Edward Morris 516 1 Superior 

 Brittaney Walker 514 2 Superior 

 Cayla Lance 539 3 Excellent 

 Sam Lloyd 539  Excellent 

 Taylor Shockley 534  Excellent 

 Kylie Catoe 529   

 Cindy LaRoche 534   

World History/Geography 

 Miles Lyons 523 1 Excellent 

 Zach Barrett 539 2  

 Cameron Delk 522 3  

 Joseph McDowell 539   

 Connor Bean 503   
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US History/Geography 

 Daniel Horton 531 1 Excellent 

 Kenneth Hill 530 2  

 Edward Morris 516 3  

 Abigail Rocha 530   

 Nicholas Johnson 516   

 Bryce Johnson 516   

 Joseph McDowell 539   

 Miles Lyons 523   

 Noah Campbell 535   

 Abby Floyd 529   

Algebra I 

 Johnathan Poore 509 1 Excellent 

 Anthony Smith 516 2  

 Bradley Abbott 522 3  

 Tyler Farmer 530   

 Peyton McGinnis 530   

 Gage Welch 503   

 Samuel Littlefield 531   

 Pooja Patel 529   

 Madeline Clark 530   

 Zachary Tremblay 529   

Home Economics 

 Miles Lyons 523 1 Excellent 

 Anne Smith 522 2  

 Valarey Zimmerman 522 3  

 Geoffrey Jones 535   

Algebra II/Geometry 

 Michael Donohue 509 1 Excellent 

 Kristina Poore 509 2 Excellent 

 Miles Lyons 523 3  

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 Andrew Brantley 534   

 Edward Morris 516   

 Ashley Latham 531   

Category Student School Place Rank 

Algebra II/Geometry (cont’d.) 

 Anthony Smith 516   

 Caroline Reese 530   

 Pooja Patel 529   

 Annabelle Smith 535   

 Jacob Gainey 540   

 Bradley Abbott 522   

 Andrew Harris 535   

 Kaitlynn Ranck 539   

 Bryson Cornwell 535   

Advanced Math 

 Miles Lyons 523 1  

 Andrew Brantley 534 2  

 Sarah Lloyd 539 3  

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 MJ McDowell 539   

 Connor O'Sullivan 530   

Political Science/Economics 

 Shane Thomas Bissette 539 1 Excellent 

 Lorianna Bissette 539 2  

 Madeline Robinson 524 3  

Biology 

 Alexa Braddy 530 1 Superior 

 Connor O'Sullivan 530 2 Excellent 

 Zach Barrett 539 3 Excellent 

 Miles Lyons 523   

 Cameron Delk 522   

 Nicholas May 590   

Chemistry 

 Michael Donohue 509 1  

 Connor O'Sullivan 530 2  

 Aleah Hatcher 539 3  

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 Brandon Lee 535   
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Physics 

 Norman Hoskins 522 1  

 Daniel Horton 531 2  

 Edward Morris 516 3  

 Peyton McGinnis 530   

Spanish 

 Emanuel Gonzalez 530 1 Superior 

 Michael Donohue 509 2 Excellent 

 Melody Bushy 522 3 Excellent 

 Connor O'Sullivan 530   

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 Puja Patel 590   

 Miles Lyons 523   

 Nicholas Johnson 516   

 Allyson Branzuela 539   

 Anne Tanbonliong 539   

Music Theory 

 Nathan Gardner 523 1 Superior 

 Samuel Littlefield 531 2 Superior 

 Miles Lyons 523 3 Excellent 

 Wade Morgan 539   

 Anne Smith 522   

 Meredith Robinson 524   

 Abby Floyd 529   

 


